
All salads can be made vegetarian

Breakfast  Prices Lunch Prices

Paid: $ Paid: $

Reduced: $ Reduced: $

You can always Pick 2 

for Breakfast in the Cafe

Cinnamon Sugar Donut 17
_________________________

Corn Dog

Chicken Patty Sandwich

Fresh Celery, Peas & 

Carrots, Diced Peaches,

Applesauce

Donut Holes                             10
_________________________

Cheeseburger Meatloaf

Sun Butter & Jelly sandwich*

Mashed Potatoes, Green Beans, 

Diced Peaches, Strawberries

Yogurt Smoothie                       11
_________________________

Sloppy Joe Melt

Bosco Sticks w/ Sauce

Celery Sticks, Mixed Vegetables,

Applesauce, Fresh Banana

Biscuits & Gravy                          12
--------------------------------------------------

Cheese Pizza*

BBQ Rib Sandwich

Golden Corn, Baby Carrots,

Apricot Halves, Whole Apple

Breakfast Pizza 16
_________________________

Chicken Tenders w/ Pretzel Rods

Grilled Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Fresh Cucumbers, Baked Beans,

Diced Pears, Grapes

Egg, Sausage & Cheese Tacos18
_________________________

Salisbury Steak & Gravy

Popcorn Chicken w/ Roll

Golden Corn, Mashed Potatoes, 

Warm Apple Slices,

Fresh Banana

Scone                                         19
_________________________

Pepperoni Pizza

Ham & Cheese Sandwich

Green Beans, Red Pepper Strips,

Apricot Halves, Whole Apple

Emoji Waffles & Scrambled 8
Eggs
_________________________

Fish Sticks & Cheez-Its

Corn Dog

Crinkle Fries, Golden Corn, 

Fruit Mix, Applesauce

Cinnamon Rolls                          9
_________________________

Hot Dog on a Bun

Chicken Nuggets w/ Roll

Steamed Broccoli, Fresh 

Carrots, Diced Pears, Craisins

Monticello K-5

Breakfast Milk Options:
1% White & 1% Chocolate

Vegetarian Entrees have an *Lunch Milk Options: 1% White, 1% Chocolate, & 1% Strawberry

100% Juice offered Daily at Lunch

Chef’s Choice                             4
_________________________
Emoji Waffles & Sausage

Cheeseburger on a Bun

Golden Corn, Tater Tots,

Applesauce, Fruit Mix

Pancakes on a Stick 5
_________________________

Pepperoni Pizza

Chicken Patty on a Bun

Green Beans, Steamed 

Carrots, Diced Pears, Craisins

Biscuit & Gravy 22
_________________________

Cheesy Baked Penne*

Hamburger

Romaine Salad, Green Beans,

Fruit Mix, Fresh Oranges

Chef’s Choice Breakfast           23
_____________________

Twin Soft Tacos

Chicken Tenders w/ Pretzel Rod

Fresh Cucumbers, Baked Beans,

Diced Pears, Craisins

Glazed Donut 24
_________________________

BBQ Rib on a Bun

Sun Butter & Jelly Sandwich*

Fresh Baby Carrots, Celery 

Sticks, Warm Peach Slices,

Rosy Applesauce

French Toast Sticks 25
_________________________

Popcorn Chicken & BrdStk

Italian Salad w/ Ham & Roll

Golden Corn, Sugar Snap

Peas, Warm Apple Slices,

Fresh Banana

Orange Glazed Cinn Roll 26
_________________________

Sausage Pizza

Chicken Patty on a Bun

Fresh Spinach, Red Pepper Strips,

Apricot Halves, Whole Apple

Egg & Cheese English Muffin 29
_________________________

Soft Pretzel & Cheese Sauce

Popcorn Chicken Salad & Roll

Steamed Broccoli, Fresh Baby

Carrots, Fruit Mix, Fresh Oranges

Yogurt Smoothie 30
_________________________

Sages Chicken Sandwich

Pepperoni Pizza Bagel

Waffle Fries, Romaine Salad,

Diced Pears, Fresh Grapes

ROUGH
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